Represented Bid Summary

Posting Date:

11/3/2021

Bid Closing Date:

11/9/2021

LOCAL

UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

C-24312R  Service Representative A (5)

Liverpool

0097 4/30/2012
0097 2/11/2013
097C 12/27/2011
097C 1/6/2014
097C 6/15/2015
097C 3/21/2016
097C 2/12/2018
097C 3/26/2018
097C 5/21/2018
097C 7/30/2018
097C 5/6/2019
097C 6/24/2019
097C 8/12/2019
097C 8/26/2019
097C 12/14/2020
097C 12/14/2020
097C 12/14/2020
097C 3/15/2021
097C 5/10/2021
097C 6/21/2021
097C 6/21/2021
097C 7/12/2021
097C 8/30/2021
097C 8/30/2021
097C 9/7/2021
097C 10/11/2021

C-24640
Utica
0097 6/2/2014
0097 6/2/2014

lvanchak, Donald
Marino, Alexis
Merrill, Nicholas
Lennon, Crystal
Giocondo, Jordan
Antonini, Elaina
Hannan, Meghan
Dinneen, Danielle
Smith Levison, Emily
Lynch, Sara
Young, Tyler
Gallardo, Francisco
Caccamo, Derek
Meigs, Nicholas
Babcock, Nicole
Warren, Timothy
Luther, Maria
Sloan, Colin
Haynes, Ryan
Lawler, Brandon
Fischel, Douglas
Hujar, Ryan
Robinson, Andrew
Hildman, David
Mckenzie, Andrew
Arndt, Michael

I&R Chief Gas Mechanic A

Viscomi, Armand
Greenwell, Daniel
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
c-24871R Laboratory Tech A Dielectric-Temp
Liverpool
097C 12/27/2011 Merrill, Nicholas R
097C 12/23/2013 DeVoe, Cassie R
097C 5/19/2014 Booth, Monica R
097C 9/24/2018 Howard, Francesca R
097C 8/12/2019 Caccamo, Derek R
097C 12/14/2020 Babcock, Nicole R
097C 3/15/2021 Sloan, Colin R
097C 6/21/2021 Lawler, Brandon P
097C 7/12/2021 Hujar, Ryan P
C-25523 Service Representative ANP
Watertown
0097 3/31/2014 Ritz, Keith R
0097 2/25/2019 Webb, Nicholas R
097C 12/2/2013 Chemotti, Jasen R
097C 3/21/2016 Antonini, Elaina R
097C 5/6/2019 Young, Tyler R
097C 6/24/2019 Gallardo, Francisco R
097C 10/21/2019 Jeylani, Arij R
097C 12/14/2020 Babcock, Nicole R
097C 12/14/2020 Warren, Timothy R
097C 5/10/2021 Haynes, Ryan R
097C 6/21/2021 Lawler, Brandon P
097C 7/12/2021 Hujar, Ryan P
097C 9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew P
097C 9/7/2021 Pollock, Billy Jean P
c-25524  Service Representative A
Watertown
0097 1/26/2012 Brosnan, Taylor R
097C 3/21/2016 Antonini, Elaina R
097C 6/24/2019 Gallardo, Francisco R
097C 8/12/2019 Caccamo, Derek R
097C 10/21/2019 Jeylani, Arij R
097C 5/10/2021 Haynes, Ryan R
097C 6/21/2021 Lawler, Brandon P
097C 9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew P
097C 9/7/2021 Pollock, Billy Jean P
097C 10/11/2021 Arndt, Michael P
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LOCAL UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

C-25561

C-25577

Field Tester B Electric

Liverpool

0097
0097
097C
097C

8/14/2017
7/15/2019
6/24/2019
6/21/2021

Bugge, Anthony
Six, Gregory
Gallardo, Francisco
Lawler, Brandon

Service Representative ANP (3)

Utica

0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

1/19/2021
12/2/2013
3/21/2016
3/20/2017
5/6/2019
6/24/2019
8/12/2019
12/14/2020
12/14/2020
5/10/2021
6/21/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021

Finster, Shawn
Chemotti, Jasen
Antonini, Elaina
Ryder, Adrienne
Young, Tyler
Gallardo, Francisco
Caccamo, Derek
Warren, Timothy
Luther, Maria
Haynes, Ryan
Lawler, Brandon
Reader, Jordan
Mckenzie, Andrew
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